

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

Pakistan International Container Terminal
Berths # 6-9~Å' East Wharf Keamari, Karachi, Karachi City, Sindh
Customer NTN : xxxxxx
Customer Email : razia.masooma@pict.com.pk

Quote Details

Quote Date : 05/03/2021
Quote No : TCSAS-0321-20
Sale Person : AH

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
1	Rough Pad Solo Small Size		16.00	48	768.00	131.00	899.00
2	Korona Box File		99.00	150	14,850.00	2,525.00	17,375.00
3	Imported Box File (PVC) 3 inch		172.00	150	25,800.00	4,386.00	30,186.00
4	Noble Attendance Register (2 Quair)		160.00	5	800.00	136.00	936.00
5	Solo Register (120 Pages)		80.00	48	3,840.00	653.00	4,493.00
6	Solo Register (200 Pages)		100.00	48	4,800.00	816.00	5,616.00
7	Solo Register (400 Pages)		280.00	12	3,360.00	571.00	3,931.00
8	Envelopes Brown 9x4		1.40	1000	1,400.00	238.00	1,638.00
9	Envelopes Brown A4		3.36	1000	3,360.00	571.00	3,931.00
10	S. Ideal Scotch Tape 1 inch 50 Yard (Yellowish)		35.00	24	840.00	143.00	983.00
11	Push Pin Colorful (China)		35.00	12	420.00	71.00	491.00
12	Max Stapler (HD-50) Original	Pcs	770.00	6	4,620.00	785.00	5,405.00
13	Clipper Dollar Pen Blue		7.00	800	5,600.00		5,600.00
14	Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Black		26.00	48	1,248.00		1,248.00
15	Piano Permanent Marker (Black)		25.00	48	1,200.00		1,200.00
16	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Black (28.5ml)		30.00	72	2,160.00	367.00	2,527.00
17	Transparent File white (Clip)		34.00	72	2,448.00	416.00	2,864.00
18	Dollar Pointer Softliner 0.3 Blue		18.00	50	900.00		900.00

Sub Total 78,414.00

Tax Rate % 17.00

Sales Tax 11,809.00

Others -

Total Due 90,223.00

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

Pakistan International Container Terminal
Berths # 6-9~Å' East Wharf Keamari, Karachi, Karachi City, Sindh
Customer NTN : xxxxxx
Customer Email : razia.masooma@pict.com.pk

Quote Details

Quote Date : 05/03/2021
Quote No : TCSAS-0321-20
Sale Person : AH

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
-----	-----------	------	-------	-----	--------	-----	-------

Terms And Conditions

- 1.Delivery will be made after after receiving of purchase order with in 2 days
- 2.The above rate inclusive of 4.5% WHT tax deductions
- 3.Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date

Prepared By :
Maha Waris Khan
maha@corporatesupplies.com.pk
+92 336 2326514